
Lake County TDCB Committee Meeting Attendees
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
August 24, 2020 9:55 AM EDT 49 minutes 25 246-281-309

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523032620 9:56 AM 10:44 AM 47
+13523606280 9:58 AM 10:44 AM 46
+13524090590 10:02 AM 10:44 AM 42
+13524554633 9:57 AM 10:13 AM 16
21_NTC_Mike Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 9:56 AM 10:44 AM 48
Amy Bradford abradford@lakecountyfl.gov 9:58 AM 10:00 AM 2
Amy Bradford abradford@lakecountyfl.gov 10:00 AM 10:44 AM 44
Brandon Bradford 9:55 AM 10:45 AM 49
Chantel Buck cbuck@newvisionfl.org 10:00 AM 10:44 AM 44
Colleen Kollmann cakollmann@usa2net.net 9:55 AM 10:45 AM 49
David Taylor 10:04 AM 10:07 AM 2
David Taylor 10:07 AM 10:08 AM 0
Diana Johnson dmjohnson@lakecountyfl.gov 9:59 AM 10:45 AM 45
Doris LeMay 9:56 AM 10:44 AM 48
E SCOTT PFENDER PFENDERE@LAKE.K12.FL.US 10:01 AM 10:44 AM 43
Gustavo Henriquez op.department@careersourcecf.com 9:55 AM 10:44 AM 48
Jo Santiago jo.santiago@dot.state.fl.us 9:59 AM 10:44 AM 45
Laura Minns laura.minns@wsp.com 10:02 AM 10:27 AM 25
Lesha Buchbinder LBuchbinder@elclc.org 10:04 AM 10:44 AM 40
Leslie Campione lcampione@lakecoumtyfl.gov 10:12 AM 10:44 AM 31
MACK Rickey rickey.mack@ratpdev.com 9:56 AM 10:44 AM 48
Marsha 9:56 AM 10:45 AM 48
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 9:55 AM 10:45 AM 49
Michelle Kendall michelle.kendall@wsp.com 10:01 AM 10:44 AM 43
Steve Homan 9:56 AM 10:44 AM 48
Tamyika Young tamyika.young@ahca.myflorida.com 9:56 AM 10:45 AM 48
Timothy Bridges Timb@lakecaa.org 10:45 AM 10:45 AM 0
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